International Brotherhood of Paper Makers

CHARTER

To Whom these Presents May Come:

Know Ye, that the International Brotherhood of Paper Wickers, established for the purpose of effecting a more thorough
organization among the Paper Makers, doth, upon proper application, grant unto Aux De Nuk, Ela Stugle,
Sebastian Stephes Salter Hom, Fred Mysel M. Murblow, James Clark,
Halter Barman, Chan Suilbault, Loving to Holite, Sansiel Holow, Chan, Nieberh,
Omer Halrow, Herman Gueldengoff, Wilbur Radthe.
and to their successors, this Charter, for the establishment and maintenance of a Lodge at Outonagon, Muchigan,
to be known as Ontoniago Lacal No. 354 of International Berthabord of Capital Makers
Now, the conditions of this Charter are such that said Lodge shall be subordinate to and comply with all the requirements of the
Constitution of the International Brotherhood of Paper Makers, that it shall be guided and controlled by the enactments passed at the
annual session of said International Brotherhood of Paper Makers.

So long as the said Lodge adheres to the above conditions, this Charter to remain in full force; but, upon infraction thereof, the *International Brotherhood* may revoke said Charter.

In Colitness Colhectof, we have hereunto set our hands and affixed the seal of the International Brother-hood of Paper Makers this wordy by day of May 1937.



